
M F M F

1

2 Dhudusi Dhudusu UGHS School 21211202601 Non-res 14 15 13 13 13 19 12 19 17 27 19 84 83 167

3 Belghar Belghar UPS School 21211200203 Non-res 2 14 21 17 18 20 12 4 3 56 53 109

4 Belghar Burlubaru UPS School 21211200204 Non-res 5 16 5 2 4 7 5 2 2 23 20 43

Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 10 10 15 11 12 29 29 16 115 17 132

5

6

7

8 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 26 25 29 80 44 124
9 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 20 26 25 29 80 40 120

10 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 24 24 29 80 41 121
11 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 21 24 25 30 20 7 4 5 100 36 136
12

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
2025-2026

District: KANDHAMAL Block: TUMUDIBANDHA, MHT- BELGHAR MHT UID: MHT-121175
Staff Details Name

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR.DEBADUTTA SAHU 8658183940
Name of the B.E.O. PABITRA GADATYA Name of the C.D.P.O. LATA DIGAL AYUSH Doctor (F)

Mob No. 7752089064 Mob No. 8917351806 Pharmacist SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 9439645575
Office No. Office No. ANM

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver MADAN NAYAK 9337444582
Name of the W.E.O. BRUNDABAN MOHAPATRA Name of the Officer

Mob No. 8144580778 Mob No.
Office No. Office No.

MONTH OF APRIL-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

UTKAL DIVAS

CHC REFERRAL
RAM NAVAMI
DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

SL 
NO.

Name of the village

Class 
10

Class 
12

Class 
11

FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.



13

14

15

16 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 20 24 30 22 20 7 4 4 100 31 131
17 Lankagarh Barengeli UPS School 21211212601 Res 35 8 21 14 24 17 12 6 4 80 12 92

Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 6 4 10 10 10 15 10 5 60 10 70
18

19

20

21

22 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 10 11 8 14 27 16 34 74 108
23 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 7 11 8 14 27 16 34 71 105
24 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 13 11 15 14 10 20 30 20 15 5 36 117 153
25 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 8 5 5 20 10 20 20 20 10 5 36 87 123
26

27

28

29 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 4 4 1 10 5 14 9 11 11 5 36 38 74
30 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 26 13 15 25 32 80 31 111

M F M F

1 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 23 10 15 29 32 70 39 109
2 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 20 13 15 29 30 70 37 107
3
4
5 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 12 12 9 17 18 20 19 16 20 5 64 84 148

SUNDAY
PANA SANKRANTI

DEIC REFERRAL

GOOD FRIDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF MAY-2025

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

SL 
NO.

Name of the village

Class 
10

Class 
12

Class 
11

FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



6 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 11 10 9 16 17 19 18 15 19 4 61 77 138

7 Guma Pikusi AWC 32 4 5 6 7 10 12 22
Guma Ushabali AWC 9 8 8 8 17 16 33
Guma Bhaluguda AWC 6 5 7 5 13 10 23

8 Guma Saperi AWC 15 12 12 15 11 27 23 50
Guma Susabhata AWC 10 10 7 5 17 15 32

9 Guma Guchuka AWC 14 9 8 9 10 18 18 36
Guma Dupi AWC 15 15 15 16 30 31 61

10
11
12
13 Guma Guma HS AWC 17 6 6 8 7 14 13 27

Guma Guma BS AWC 7 6 6 6 13 12 25
Guma Guma OS AWC 9 9 10 8 19 17 36

14 Guma Pageripadi AWC 22 13 10 9 10 22 20 42
Guma Rajam AWC 7 8 6 5 13 13 26
Guma Pedam AWC 9 8 6 6 15 14 29

15 Guma Kalamguda AWC 35 14 13 12 12 26 25 51
Guma Mahabali AWC 9 9 10 11 19 20 39

16 Guma Kranja AWC 9 9 8 8 17 17 34
Guma Lidranga AWC 15 16 20 21 35 37 72

17
18
19 Lankagarh Lankagarh OS AWC 45 16 18 9 9 25 27 52

Lankagarh Lankagarh BS AWC 7 5 6 5 13 11 24
Lankagarh Lankagarh HS AWC 7 7 8 10 15 17 32

20 Lankagarh Hatimunda AWC 46 9 9 12 10 21 19 40
Lankagarh Barabana AWC 9 10 7 6 16 16 32
Lankagarh Barengeli AWC 13 10 12 12 25 22 47

21 Lankagarh Ramgiri AWC 45 11 10 7 8 18 18 36
Lankagarh Udayagiri AWC 6 6 6 4 12 10 22
Lankagarh Kauguda AWC 9 7 10 8 19 15 34

22 Lankagarh Jerna AWC 43 10 12 12 10 22 22 44
Lankagarh Kuanbadi AWC 8 12 9 9 17 21 38
Lankagarh Tarlangi AWC 6 6 5 4 11 10 21

23 Lankagarh Budingalu AWC 45 12 12 13 12 25 24 49
Lankagarh Karkudi AWC 8 7 5 6 13 13 26

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY



Lankagarh Bandikinal AWC 6 6 11 13 17 19 36
24
25
26
27

28 Bhadrangi Gumu AWC 38 6 7 8 5 14 12 26
Bhadrangi Sindripada AWC 3 3 4 2 7 5 12

29 Bhadrangi Bhadrangi AWC 48 9 8 8 7 17 15 32
Bhadrangi Nuagaon AWC 10 9 14 15 24 24 48
Bhadrangi Gochaguda AWC 5 6 7 6 12 12 24

30 Bhadrangi Patangapada AWC 35 8 7 7 8 15 15 30
Bhadrangi Sirki AWC 11 10 8 8 19 18 37
Bhadrangi Sindhibandha AWC 1 2 3 2 4 4 8

31

M F M F

1
2
3 Belghar Belghar OS AWC 5 9 7 5 5 14 12 26

Belghar Belghar Market AWC 8 5 5 5 13 10 23
Belghar Belghar M.sahi AWC 10 9 9 9 19 18 37

4 Belghar Jhalipada AWC 3 10 9 10 12 20 21 41
Belghar Kadapana AWC 8 8 17 16 25 24 49

5 Belghar KKDA AWC 3 10 9 14 14 24 23 47
Belghar Deogada AWC 11 13 16 16 27 29 56

6 Belghar Tuakala AWC 18 9 8 9 10 18 18 36
Belghar Germeli AWC 14 20 19 20 33 40 73

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL
SAVITRI AMABASYA

CHC REFERRAL

MONTH OF JUNE-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

SL 
NO.

Name of the village

Class 
10

Class 
12

Class 
11

FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



7
8
9

10 Belghar Batipada AWC 12 12 12 20 24 32 36 68
Belghar Targabali AWC 9 7 14 15 23 22 45

11 Belghar Rangaparu AWC 16 6 5 12 11 18 16 34
Belghar Sadengi AWC 5 6 5 4 10 10 20
Belghar Pandamaska AWC 12 11 14 14 26 25 51

12 Belghar Kumudi AWC 15 8 7 9 6 17 13 30
Belghar Girisasa AWC 5 5 6 4 11 9 20
Belghar Saksana AWC 6 4 8 7 14 11 25

13 Belghar Burlubaru AWC 5 12 11 13 14 25 25 50
14
15
16
17 Bilamala Dhudusi AWC 10 12 11 13 14 25 25 50

Bilamala Dhudusi OS AWC 9 8 7 9 16 17 33

18 Bilamala Khadapanga AWC 16 16 18 20 18 36 36 72
Bilamala Kinari AWC 9 9 12 10 21 19 40

19 Bilamala Bilamala OS AWC 8 8 7 9 10 17 17 34
Bilamala Bilamala HS AWC 15 12 20 15 35 27 62

20 Bilamala Muskasaru AWC 12 11 10 14 15 25 25 50
Bilamala Bikapanga AWC 4 5 5 4 9 9 18

21
22
23
24 Bilamala Rajam AWC 16 6 5 8 7 14 12 26

Bilamala Kranjikana AWC 5 8 7 5 12 13 25
Bilamala Mundimaska AWC 5 6 7 7 12 13 25

25 Bilamala Dharanimaska AWC 22 15 14 14 13 29 27 56
Bilamala Dhumamaska AWC 14 14 13 13 27 27 54

26 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 9 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 56 151
27
28
29
30 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 55 150

ID-UL-ZUHA
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

PAHILI RAJA
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

RATHA YATRA
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY



M F M F

1 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 105 45 150

2 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 7 5 7 11 10 10 5 5 7 4 36 35 71
Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 4 4 1 10 5 14 9 11 11 5 36 38 74

3 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 13 11 15 14 10 20 30 20 15 5 36 117 153
4 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 8 5 5 20 10 20 20 20 10 5 36 87 123
5
6
7 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 12 12 9 17 18 20 19 16 20 5 64 84 148
8 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 11 10 9 16 17 19 18 15 19 4 61 77 138

9 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 26 25 29 80 44 124
10 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 20 26 25 29 80 40 120
11 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 24 24 29 80 41 121
12
13
14 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 21 24 25 30 20 7 4 5 100 36 136
15 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 20 24 30 22 20 7 4 4 100 31 131

16 Lankagarh Barengeli UPS School 21211212601 Res 35 8 21 14 24 17 12 6 4 80 12 92
17 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 26 13 15 25 32 80 31 111
18 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 23 10 15 29 32 70 39 109
19
20
21 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 20 13 15 29 30 70 37 107
22 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 10 11 8 14 27 16 34 74 108

23 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 7 11 8 14 27 16 34 71 105
24 Jhiripani Karlaghati AWC 22 4 5 6 5 10 10 20

Jhiripani Karjandi AWC 9 10 9 9 18 19 37

MONTH OF JULY-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

CHC REFERRAL

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



Jhiripani Ulva AWC 9 10 14 14 23 24 47
25 Jhiripani Chajangi AWC 20 7 7 13 14 20 21 41

Jhiripani Srechengeda AWC 5 5 8 6 13 11 24
Jhiripani Sinderpada AWC 4 4 2 2 6 6 12

26
27
28
29 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 10 10 15 11 12 29 29 16 115 17 132

30 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 6 4 10 10 10 15 10 5 60 10 70
31 Dhudusi Dhudusu UGHS School 21211202601 Non-res 10 15 13 13 13 19 12 19 17 27 19 84 83 167

M F M F

1 Lankagarh Arjunpur UPS School 21211212201 Non-res 38 1 3 1 4 2 7 5 5 15 13 28
Lankagarh Bandika UPS School Non-res 1 4 1 1 5 3 0 7 11 11 22
Lankagarh Jerna PS School 21211213501 Non-res 5 4 7 3 6 6 19 25

2
3
4
5 Lankagarh Kuanbadi PS School 21211213601 Non-res 41 4 4 7 4 6 11 14 25

Lankagarh Udayagiri UPS School Non-res 4 0 2 4 4 3 11 1 10 19 29
Lankagarh Karkudi PS School 21211212301 Non-res 4 3 7 3 1 8 10 18

6 Lankagarh Budingalu PS School Non-res 38 9 2 7 4 6 17 11 28
Lankagarh Ramgiri UPS School Non-res 11 3 2 6 9 7 5 4 26 21 47

7 Bhadrangi Ulva PS School 21211209401 Non-res 33 3 4 3 1 6 5 11
Bhadrangi Bhadrangi ups School 21211212801 Non-res 7 7 8 7 6 2 6 11 22 32 54

8 Bhadrangi Gundrubaru ups School Non-res 33 5 1 7 12 5 2 5 5 21 21 42
Bhadrangi Nuagaon ups School 21211214801 Non-res 4 9 5 5 4 3 6 4 21 19 40

9

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF AUGUST- 2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

RAKHI PURNIMA

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



10
11
12 Bhadrangi Gumu UPS School 21211213201 Non-res 42 3 1 3 2 4 2 0 3 12 6 18

Bhadrangi Barabana UPS School 21211212501 Non-res 12 11 9 2 2 22 14 36
Bhadrangi L.Tarlangi UPS School 21211215901 Non-res 3 2 6 0 2 3 3 1 7 13 20

13 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Non-res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 105 45 150
14 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Non-res 15 7 5 7 11 10 10 5 5 7 4 36 35 71
15
16
17
18
19 Bilamala Dharanimaska UPS School 21211202501 Non-res 22 6 3 5 2 7 3 10 8 17 27 44

Bilamala Silkudi PS School 21211203901 Non-res 3 5 4 3 4 14 5 19

20 Bilamala Khadapanga PS School 21211203101 Non-res 16 5 10 10 8 4 14 23 37
Bilamala Kinari PS School 21211203201 Non-res 2 7 4 5 7 11 18

21 Bilamala Bikapanga UPS School 21211202201 Non-res 12 5 4 2 1 1 7 1 5 16 21
Bilamala Garanga UPS School Non-res 5 7 4 6 1 1 4 3 17 14 31
Bilamala Dhumamaska UPS School 21211203301 Non-res 9 9 5 2 5 2 1 2 14 21 35

22 Belghar Belghar ups School 21211200203 Non-res 2 14 21 17 18 20 12 4 3 56 53 109

23
24
25
26 Jhiripani Baraguda AWC 13 17 16 11 11 28 27 55

Baragaon AWC 7 8 12 12 19 20 39

27
28
29 Jhiripani Jhiripani HS AWC 12 15 15 9 11 24 26 50

Jhiripani Jhiripani Panchayat AWC 5 6 6 6 11 12 23
30
31

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

INDEPENDENCE DAY
JANMASTHAMI

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling
Name of the Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Angan
wadi School Code.

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Distance 
from 

assigned 
SL 

NO.
Name of the village

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 

Contac
t No. 

of 



M F M F

1
2 Jhiripani Jhiripani OS AWC 12 10 11 10 13 20 24 44

Jhiripani Similipadar AWC 8 8 9 10 17 18 35

3 Jhiripani Desughati AWC 10 12 14 8 7 20 21 41
Jhiripani S.Jhiripani AWC 11 11 13 11 24 22 46

4 Jhiripani Bilesorada AWC 12 6 5 6 6 12 11 23
Jhiripani Surangabaru AWC 4 5 6 6 10 11 21

5
6
7
8
9 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 4 4 1 10 5 14 9 11 11 5 36 38 74

10 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 13 11 15 14 10 20 30 20 15 5 36 117 153
11 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 8 5 5 20 10 20 20 20 10 5 36 87 123
12 Lankagarh Barengeli UPS School 21211202601 Res 35 8 21 14 24 17 12 6 4 80 12 92
13
14
15
16 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 12 12 9 17 18 20 19 16 20 5 64 84 148

17 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 11 10 9 16 17 19 18 15 19 4 61 77 138
18 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 21 24 25 30 20 7 4 5 100 36 136
19 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 20 24 30 22 20 7 4 4 100 31 131
20
21
22
23 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 9 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 56 151

24 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 55 150
25 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 105 45 150
26 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 7 5 7 11 10 10 5 5 7 4 36 35 71
27
28
29
30

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Name of the Institution
Anganwadi

wadi 
Code.

School Code. School (Res/ 
Non_Res)

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

DEIC REFERRAL

GURU DIVAS
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY
SAPTAMI
ASTHAMI

NO.
Name of the village

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

(HM/ 
AWW)Total

of 
ASHA



M F M F

1
2
3 Dhudusi Dhudusu UGHS School 21211202601 Non-res 10 15 13 13 13 19 12 19 17 27 19 84 83 167

4
5
6
7

8 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 26 25 29 80 44 124
9 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 20 26 25 29 80 40 120

10 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 24 24 29 80 41 121
11
12
13
14 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 26 13 15 25 32 80 31 111

15 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 23 10 15 29 32 70 39 109
16 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 20 13 15 29 30 70 37 107
17 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 10 10 15 11 12 29 29 16 115 17 132

18
19
20
21

22 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 6 4 10 10 10 15 10 5 60 10 70
23 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 10 11 8 14 27 16 34 74 108
24 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 7 11 8 14 27 16 34 71 105
25
26

MONTH OF OCTOBER-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

NAVAMI
DUSSHERA

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL
KUMAR PURNIMA

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL
DIWALI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



27
28 Belghar Deogada PS School 21211200401 Non-res 8 7 4 11 6 8 22 14 36

Belghar Guchuka PS School 21211204401 Non-res 4 2 4 2 1 7 6 13

29 Belghar Tuakala PS School 21211202001 Non-res 15 5 5 8 6 8 18 14 32
Belghar Germeli PS School 21211200601 Non-res 2 6 6 4 3 7 14 21

30 Belghar Batipada UPS School Non-res 16 2 3 7 7 3 9 3 3 20 20 40
Belghar Gurlimaska PS School 21211200701 Non-res 6 7 10 8 5 20 16 36

31 Belghar Belghar UPS School 21211200203 Non-res 2 14 21 17 18 20 12 4 3 56 53 109

M F M F

1
2
3
4 Belghar Rangaparu PS School 21211204001 Non-res 12 2 11 5 2 10 15 15 30

Belghar Sadengi UPS School Non-res 2 5 12 3 2 11 6 3 22 22 44

5
6 Guma Pikusi UPS School 21211205601 Non-res 14 3 1 1 3 7 2 7 5 13 16 19

Guma Ushabali UPS School 21211206401 Non-res 5 6 3 5 4 1 2 8 17 17 34
7 Guma Pukur UPS School 21211205401 Non-res 15 2 6 6 8 7 4 6 6 17 28 45

Guma Badasahi PS School Non-res 5 6 2 3 4 8 12 20
8
9

10
11 Guma Lidranga UPS School 21212100303 Non-res 17 3 2 4 3 2 10 9 9 16 26 42

Guma Bhaluguda PS School Non-res 4 4 6 6 1 11 10 21

12
13 Guma Dupi UPS School 21211204201 Non-res 16 12 5 2 3 2 3 4 2 14 19 33

Guma Golampanga PS School Non-res 2 3 11 7 4 14 13 27
14 Guma Nuamunda PS School Non-res 15 7 8 6 5 8 21 13 34

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

DEIC REFERRAL

KARTIK PURNIMA

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

PRATHAMSTHAMI

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



Guma Randanga PS School Non-res 8 5 4 3 3 15 8 23
15
16
17
18 Guma Susabhata UPS School 21211206201 Non-res 12 8 13 4 4 4 5 8 5 19 32 51

Guma Saperi PS School Non-res 11 7 3 5 6 15 17 32

19 Jhiripani Baraguda UPS School Non-res 12 10 12 9 3 22 19 17 9 53 48 101
20 Jhiripani Karjandi PS School 21211207701 Non-res 13 5 1 8 7 3 11 13 24

Jhiripani Bileosorada PS School Non-res 5 1 2 7 5 7 13 20
Jhiripani Kauguda PS School Non-res 5 4 6 5 7 17 10 27

21 Jhiripani Similipadar UPS School 21211207302 Non-res 10 3 3 5 4 11 5 1 4 16 20 36
Jhiripani Desughati  PS School 21211207301 Non-res 7 2 5 7 4 12 13 25
Jhiripani Baragaon PS School Non-res 7 5 2 3 8 15 10 25

22
23
24
25 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 9 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 56 151

26 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 95 55 150
27 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 8 9 8 22 21 21 18 13 20 10 105 45 150
28 Guma Guma GHS School 21211204601 Res 15 7 5 7 11 10 10 5 5 7 4 36 35 71
29
30

M F M F

1
2 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 4 4 1 10 5 14 9 11 11 5 36 38 74

3 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 13 11 15 14 10 20 30 20 15 5 36 117 153
4 Rangaparu Rangaparu SSD School 21211201402 Res 8 8 5 5 20 10 20 20 20 10 5 36 87 123

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

MONTH OF DECEMBER-2025
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

DEIC REFERRAL

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

12
Class 

11
FemaleMale

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



5 Lankagarh Barengeli UPS School 21211202601 Res 35 8 21 14 24 17 12 6 4 80 12 92
6
7
8
9 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 12 12 9 17 18 20 19 16 20 5 64 84 148

10 Lankagarh Lankagarg UGHS School 21211214101 Res 42 11 10 9 16 17 19 18 15 19 4 61 77 138
11 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 21 24 25 30 20 7 4 5 100 36 136
12 Bilamala Bilamala UPS School 21211202301 Res 7 20 24 30 22 20 7 4 4 100 31 131
13
14
15
16 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 26 25 29 80 44 124

17 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 20 26 25 29 80 40 120
18 Belghar Belghar RS School 21211200201 Res 1 20 24 24 24 29 80 41 121
19 Dhudusi Dhudusu UGHS School 21211202601 Non-res 10 15 13 13 13 19 12 19 17 27 19 84 83 167

20
21
22
23 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 26 13 15 25 32 80 31 111

24 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 23 10 15 29 32 70 39 109
25
26 Belghar Belghar HS School 21211200202 Res 1 20 13 15 29 30 70 37 107
27
28
29
30 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 10 11 8 14 27 16 34 74 108

31 Jhiripani JhiripaniUGHS School 21211207601 Res 12 4 5 8 5 7 11 8 14 27 16 34 71 105

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

X-MASS

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF JANUARY-2026
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



M F M F

1
2 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 10 10 15 11 12 29 29 16 115 17 132

3
4
5
6 Chajangi Chajangi UPS School 21211207201 Res 15 6 4 10 10 10 15 10 5 60 10 70

7 Guma Pikusi AWC 25 4 5 6 7 10 12 22
Guma Ushabali AWC 9 8 8 8 17 16 33
Guma Bhaluguda AWC 6 5 7 5 13 10 23

8 Guma Saperi AWC 12 12 12 15 11 27 23 50
Guma Susabhata AWC 10 10 7 5 17 15 32

9 Guma Guchuka AWC 12 9 8 9 10 18 18 36
Guma Dupi AWC 15 15 15 16 30 31 61

10
11
12
13 Guma Guma HS AWC 15 6 6 8 7 14 13 27

Guma Guma OS AWC 9 9 10 8 19 17 36

14
15 Guma Guma BS AWC 17 7 6 6 6 13 12 25

Guma Pageripadi AWC 13 10 9 10 22 20 42
16 Guma Rajam AWC 16 7 8 6 5 13 13 26

Guma Pedam AWC 9 8 6 6 15 14 29
17
18
19
20 Guma Kalamguda AWC 20 14 13 12 12 26 25 51

Guma Mahabali AWC 9 9 10 11 19 20 39

21 Guma Kranja AWC 16 9 9 8 8 17 17 34
Guma Lidranga AWC 15 16 20 21 35 37 72

22 Lankagarh Lankagarh OS AWC 42 16 18 9 9 25 27 52
Lankagarh Lankagarh BS AWC 7 5 6 5 13 11 24

23
24
25
26

NEW YEAR

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MAKAR SANKRANTI

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

NETAJI JAYANTI/SARASWATI PUJA
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
REPUBLIC DAY



27 Lankagarh Lankagarh HS AWC 38 7 7 8 10 15 17 32
Lankagarh Hatimunda AWC 9 9 12 10 21 19 40

28 Lankagarh Barabana AWC 36 9 10 7 6 16 16 32
Lankagarh Barengeli AWC 13 10 12 12 25 22 47

29 Lankagarh Udayagiri AWC 42 6 6 6 4 12 10 22
Lankagarh Kuanbadi AWC 8 12 9 9 17 21 38

30 Lankagarh Kauguda AWC 33 9 7 10 8 19 15 34
Lankagarh Jerna AWC 10 12 12 10 22 22 44

31

M F M F

1
2
3 Lankagarh Ramgiri AWC 42 11 10 7 8 18 18 36

Lankagarh Budingalu AWC 12 12 13 12 25 24 49

4 Lankagarh Karkudi AWC 38 8 7 5 6 13 13 26
Lankagarh Bandikinal AWC 6 6 11 13 17 19 36
Lankagarh Tarlangi AWC 6 6 5 4 11 10 21

5 Bhadrangi Gumu AWC 35 6 7 8 5 14 12 26
Bhadrangi Sindripada AWC 3 3 4 2 7 5 12

6 Bhadrangi Bhadrangi AWC 30 9 8 8 7 17 15 32
Bhadrangi Sindhibandha AWC 1 2 3 2 4 4 8

7
8
9

10 Bhadrangi Nuagaon AWC 35 10 9 14 15 24 24 48
Bhadrangi Gochaguda AWC 5 6 7 6 12 12 24

11 Bhadrangi Patangapada AWC 31 8 7 7 8 15 15 30

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Male Female Total

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2026
Enrolment Status

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



Bhadrangi Sirki AWC 11 10 8 8 19 18 37
12 Belghar Belghar OS AWC 2 9 7 5 5 14 12 26

Belghar Belghar Market AWC 8 5 5 5 13 10 23
13 Belghar Belghar M.sahi AWC 3 10 9 9 9 19 18 37

Belghar Jhalipada AWC 10 9 10 12 20 21 41
14
15
16
17 Belghar Kadapana AWC 5 8 8 17 16 25 24 49

Belghar KKDA AWC 10 9 14 14 24 23 47

18 Belghar Deogada AWC 12 11 13 16 16 27 29 56
Belghar Tuakala AWC 9 8 9 10 18 18 36

19 Belghar Germeli AWC 16 14 20 19 20 33 40 73
20 Belghar Batipada AWC 15 12 12 20 24 32 36 68

Belghar Targabali AWC 9 7 14 15 23 22 45
21
22
23
24 Belghar Rangaparu AWC 13 6 5 12 11 18 16 34

Belghar Sadengi AWC 5 6 5 4 10 10 20

25 Belghar Pandamaska AWC 12 12 11 14 14 26 25 51
Belghar Girisasa AWC 5 5 6 4 11 9 20

26 Belghar Kumudi AWC 13 8 7 9 6 17 13 30
Belghar Saksana AWC 6 4 8 7 14 11 25

27 Belghar Burlubaru AWC 5 12 11 13 14 25 25 50
28

M F M F

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Angan
wadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

SL 
NO.

Class 9
Class 

10

CHC REFERRAL

MONTH OF MARCH-2026
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

Pre Schooling

Class 
11

Class 
12

Male Female Total

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA



1
2
3

4 Bilamala Dhudusi AWC 12 12 11 13 14 25 25 50
Bilamala Dhudusi OS AWC 9 8 7 9 16 17 33

5
6 Bilamala Khadapanga AWC 18 16 18 20 18 36 36 72

Bilamala Kinari AWC 9 9 12 10 21 19 40
7
8
9

10 Bilamala Bilamala OS AWC 7 8 7 9 10 17 17 34
Bilamala Bilamala HS AWC 15 12 20 15 35 27 62

11 Bilamala Muskasaru AWC 10 11 10 14 15 25 25 50
Bilamala Bikapanga AWC 4 5 5 4 9 9 18

12 Bilamala Rajam AWC 8 6 5 8 7 14 12 26
Bilamala Kranjikana AWC 5 8 7 5 12 13 25

13 Bilamala Mundimaska AWC 22 5 6 7 7 12 13 25
Bilamala Dharanimaska AWC 15 14 14 13 29 27 56

14
15
16
17 Bilamala Dhumamaska AWC 12 14 14 13 13 27 27 54

18 Jhiripani Karlaghati AWC 22 4 5 6 5 10 10 20
Jhiripani Karjandi AWC 9 10 9 9 18 19 37
Jhiripani Ulva AWC 9 10 14 14 23 24 47

19 Jhiripani Chajangi AWC 23 7 7 13 14 20 21 41
Jhiripani Srechengeda AWC 5 5 8 6 13 11 24
Jhiripani Sinderpada AWC 4 4 2 2 6 6 12

20 Jhiripani Baraguda AWC 20 17 16 11 11 28 27 55
Baragaon AWC 7 8 12 12 19 20 39

21
22
23
24 Jhiripani Jhiripani HS AWC 12 15 15 9 11 24 26 50

Jhiripani Jhiripani Panchayat AWC 5 6 6 6 11 12 23

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

HOLI

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

ID-UL-FITRTE
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL



25 Jhiripani Jhiripani OS AWC 10 10 11 10 13 20 24 44
Jhiripani Similipadar AWC 8 8 9 10 17 18 35

26 Jhiripani Desughati AWC 10 12 14 8 7 20 21 41
Jhiripani S.Jhiripani AWC 11 11 13 11 24 22 46

27
28
29
30
31 Jhiripani Bilesorada AWC 13 6 5 6 6 12 11 23

Jhiripani Surangabaru AWC 4 5 6 6 10 11 21

RAM NAVAMI
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL



4/1/2025 TUESDAY

4/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

4/3/2025 THURSDAY

4/4/2025 FRIDAY

4/5/2025 SATURDAY

4/6/2025 SUNDAY

4/7/2025 MONDAY

4/8/2025 TUESDAY

4/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

4/10/2025 THURSDAY

4/11/2025 FRIDAY

4/12/2025 SATURDAY

Mob
8658183940

9439645575

9337444582

Day
Visit Date



4/13/2025 SUNDAY

4/14/2025 MONDAY

4/15/2025 TUESDAY

4/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

4/17/2025 THURSDAY

4/18/2025 FRIDAY

4/19/2025 SATURDAY

4/20/2025 SUNDAY

4/21/2025 MONDAY

4/22/2025 TUESDAY

4/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

4/24/2025 THURSDAY

4/25/2025 FRIDAY

4/26/2025 SATURDAY

4/27/2025 SUNDAY

4/28/2025 MONDAY

4/29/2025 TUESDAY

4/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/1/2025 THURSDAY

5/2/2025 FRIDAY

5/3/2025 SATURDAY

5/4/2025 SUNDAY

5/5/2025 MONDAY

Day
Visit Date



5/6/2025 TUESDAY

5/7/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/8/2025 THURSDAY

5/9/2025 FRIDAY

5/10/2025 SATURDAY

5/11/2025 SUNDAY

5/12/2025 MONDAY

5/13/2025 TUESDAY

5/14/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/15/2025 THURSDAY

5/16/2025 FRIDAY

5/17/2025 SATURDAY

5/18/2025 SUNDAY

5/19/2025 MONDAY

5/20/2025 TUESDAY

5/21/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/22/2025 THURSDAY

5/23/2025 FRIDAY



5/24/2025 SATURDAY

5/25/2025 SUNDAY

5/26/2025 MONDAY

5/27/2025 TUESDAY

5/28/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/29/2025 THURSDAY

5/30/2025 FRIDAY

5/31/2025 SATURDAY

6/1/2025 SUNDAY

6/2/2025 MONDAY

6/3/2025 TUESDAY

6/4/2025 WEDNESDAY

6/5/2025 THURSDAY

6/6/2025 FRIDAY

Day
Visit Date



6/7/2025 SATURDAY

6/8/2025 SUNDAY

6/9/2025 MONDAY

6/10/2025 TUESDAY

6/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

6/12/2025 THURSDAY

6/13/2025 FRIDAY

6/14/2025 SATURDAY

6/15/2025 SUNDAY

6/16/2025 MONDAY

6/17/2025 TUESDAY

6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY

6/19/2025 THURSDAY

6/20/2025 FRIDAY

6/21/2025 SATURDAY

6/22/2025 SUNDAY

6/23/2025 MONDAY

6/24/2025 TUESDAY

6/25/2025 WEDNESDAY

6/26/2025 THURSDAY

6/27/2025 FRIDAY

6/28/2025 SATURDAY

6/29/2025 SUNDAY

6/30/2025 MONDAY



7/1/2025 TUESDAY

7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

7/3/2025 THURSDAY

7/4/2025 FRIDAY

7/5/2025 SATURDAY

7/6/2025 SUNDAY

7/7/2025 MONDAY

7/8/2025 TUESDAY

7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

7/10/2025 THURSDAY

7/11/2025 FRIDAY

7/12/2025 SATURDAY

7/13/2025 SUNDAY

7/14/2025 MONDAY

7/15/2025 TUESDAY

7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

7/17/2025 THURSDAY

7/18/2025 FRIDAY

7/19/2025 SATURDAY

7/20/2025 SUNDAY

7/21/2025 MONDAY

7/22/2025 TUESDAY

7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

7/24/2025 THURSDAY

Day
Visit Date



7/25/2025 FRIDAY

7/26/2025 SATURDAY

7/27/2025 SUNDAY

7/28/2025 MONDAY

7/29/2025 TUESDAY

7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

7/31/2025 THURSDAY

8/1/2025 FRIDAY

8/2/2025 SATURDAY

8/3/2025 SUNDAY

8/4/2025 MONDAY

8/5/2025 TUESDAY

8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY

8/7/2025 THURSDAY

8/8/2025 FRIDAY

8/9/2025 SATURDAY

Day
Visit Date



8/10/2025 SUNDAY

8/11/2025 MONDAY

8/12/2025 TUESDAY

8/13/2025 WEDNESDAY

8/14/2025 THURSDAY

8/15/2025 FRIDAY

8/16/2025 SATURDAY

8/17/2025 SUNDAY

8/18/2025 MONDAY

8/19/2025 TUESDAY

8/20/2025 WEDNESDAY

8/21/2025 THURSDAY

8/22/2025 FRIDAY

8/23/2025 SATURDAY

8/24/2025 SUNDAY

8/25/2025 MONDAY

8/26/2025 TUESDAY

8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY

8/28/2025 THURSDAY

8/29/2025 FRIDAY

8/30/2025 SATURDAY

8/31/2025 SUNDAY

Day
Visit Date



9/1/2025 MONDAY

9/2/2025 TUESDAY

9/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

9/4/2025 THURSDAY

9/5/2025 FRIDAY

9/6/2025 SATURDAY

9/7/2025 SUNDAY

9/8/2025 MONDAY

9/9/2025 TUESDAY

9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

9/11/2025 THURSDAY

9/12/2025 FRIDAY

9/13/2025 SATURDAY

9/14/2025 SUNDAY

9/15/2025 MONDAY

9/16/2025 TUESDAY

9/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

9/18/2025 THURSDAY

9/19/2025 FRIDAY

9/20/2025 SATURDAY

9/21/2025 SUNDAY

9/22/2025 MONDAY

9/23/2025 TUESDAY

9/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

9/25/2025 THURSDAY

9/26/2025 FRIDAY

9/27/2025 SATURDAY

9/28/2025 SUNDAY

9/29/2025 MONDAY

9/30/2025 TUESDAY

Visit Date



10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/2/2025 THURSDAY

10/3/2025 FRIDAY

10/4/2025 SATURDAY

10/5/2025 SUNDAY

10/6/2025 MONDAY

10/7/2025 TUESDAY

10/8/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/9/2025 THURSDAY

10/10/2025 FRIDAY

10/11/2025 SATURDAY

10/12/2025 SUNDAY

10/13/2025 MONDAY

10/14/2025 TUESDAY

10/15/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/16/2025 THURSDAY

10/17/2025 FRIDAY

10/18/2025 SATURDAY

10/19/2025 SUNDAY

10/20/2025 MONDAY

10/21/2025 TUESDAY

10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/23/2025 THURSDAY

10/24/2025 FRIDAY

10/25/2025 SATURDAY

10/26/2025 SUNDAY

Day
Visit Date



10/27/2025 MONDAY

10/28/2025 TUESDAY

10/29/2025 WEDNESDAY

10/30/2025 THURSDAY

10/31/2025 FRIDAY

11/1/2025 SATURDAY

11/2/2025 SUNDAY

11/3/2025 MONDAY

11/4/2025 TUESDAY

11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

11/6/2025 THURSDAY

11/7/2025 FRIDAY

11/8/2025 SATURDAY

11/9/2025 SUNDAY

11/10/2025 MONDAY

11/11/2025 TUESDAY

11/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

11/13/2025 THURSDAY

11/14/2025 FRIDAY

Day
Visit Date



11/15/2025 SATURDAY

11/16/2025 SUNDAY

11/17/2025 MONDAY

11/18/2025 TUESDAY

11/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

11/20/2025 THURSDAY

11/21/2025 FRIDAY

11/22/2025 SATURDAY

11/23/2025 SUNDAY

11/24/2025 MONDAY

11/25/2025 TUESDAY

11/26/2025 WEDNESDAY

11/27/2025 THURSDAY

11/28/2025 FRIDAY

11/29/2025 SATURDAY

11/30/2025 SUNDAY

12/1/2025 MONDAY

12/2/2025 TUESDAY

12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/4/2025 THURSDAY

Day
Visit Date



12/5/2025 FRIDAY

12/6/2025 SATURDAY

12/7/2025 SUNDAY

12/8/2025 MONDAY

12/9/2025 TUESDAY

12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/11/2025 THURSDAY

12/12/2025 FRIDAY

12/13/2025 SATURDAY

12/14/2025 SUNDAY

12/15/2025 MONDAY

12/16/2025 TUESDAY

12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/18/2025 THURSDAY

12/19/2025 FRIDAY

12/20/2025 SATURDAY

12/21/2025 SUNDAY

12/22/2025 MONDAY

12/23/2025 TUESDAY

12/24/2025 WEDNESDAY

12/25/2025 THURSDAY

12/26/2025 FRIDAY

12/27/2025 SATURDAY

12/28/2025 SUNDAY

12/29/2025 MONDAY

12/30/2025 TUESDAY

12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY

Visit Date
Day



1/1/2026 THURSDAY

1/2/2026 FRIDAY

1/3/2026 SATURDAY

1/4/2026 SUNDAY

1/5/2026 MONDAY

1/6/2026 TUESDAY

1/7/2026 WEDNESDAY

1/8/2026 THURSDAY

1/9/2026 FRIDAY

1/10/2026 SATURDAY

1/11/2026 SUNDAY

1/12/2026 MONDAY

1/13/2026 TUESDAY

1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY

1/15/2026 THURSDAY

1/16/2026 FRIDAY

1/17/2026 SATURDAY

1/18/2026 SUNDAY

1/19/2026 MONDAY

1/20/2026 TUESDAY

1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY

1/22/2026 THURSDAY

1/23/2026 FRIDAY

1/24/2026 SATURDAY

1/25/2026 SUNDAY

1/26/2026 MONDAY



1/27/2026 TUESDAY

1/28/2026 WEDNESDAY

1/29/2026 THURSDAY

1/30/2026 FRIDAY

1/31/2026 SATURDAY

2/1/2026 SUNDAY

2/2/2026 MONDAY

2/3/2026 TUESDAY

2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

2/5/2026 THURSDAY

2/6/2026 FRIDAY

2/7/2026 SATURDAY

2/8/2026 SUNDAY

2/9/2026 MONDAY

2/10/2026 TUESDAY

2/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

Visit Date
Day



2/12/2026 THURSDAY

2/13/2026 FRIDAY

2/14/2026 SATURDAY

2/15/2026 SUNDAY

2/16/2026 MONDAY

2/17/2026 TUESDAY

2/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

2/19/2026 THURSDAY

2/20/2026 FRIDAY

2/21/2026 SATURDAY

2/22/2026 SUNDAY

2/23/2026 MONDAY

2/24/2026 TUESDAY

2/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

2/26/2026 THURSDAY

2/27/2026 FRIDAY

2/28/2026 SATURDAY

Visit Date
Day



3/1/2026 SUNDAY

3/2/2026 MONDAY

3/3/2026 TUESDAY

3/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

3/5/2026 THURSDAY

3/6/2026 FRIDAY

3/7/2026 SATURDAY

3/8/2026 SUNDAY

3/9/2026 MONDAY

3/10/2026 TUESDAY

3/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

3/12/2026 THURSDAY

3/13/2026 FRIDAY

3/14/2026 SATURDAY

3/15/2026 SUNDAY

3/16/2026 MONDAY

3/17/2026 TUESDAY

3/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

3/19/2026 THURSDAY

3/20/2026 FRIDAY

3/21/2026 SATURDAY

3/22/2026 SUNDAY

3/23/2026 MONDAY

3/24/2026 TUESDAY



3/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

3/26/2026 THURSDAY

3/27/2026 FRIDAY

3/28/2026 SATURDAY

3/29/2026 SUNDAY

3/30/2026 MONDAY

3/31/2026 TUESDAY


